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Big Worm

GoBigBlue

Fresh

Crimson Skull
SilverRush
Glassmania

Jersey Devils
Undisputed Merc

Jive Talking Robots
Macgruber's throat rips
Bum

REPEAT OFFENDERS

PTS
287.14
265.24
239.86
231.50
225.18
203.80
196.08
178.46
163.52
146.26
132.96
107.48
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BEHIND

-21.90
-47.28
-55.64
-61.96
-83.34
-91.06
-108.68
-123.62
-140.88
-154.18
-179.66
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